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15654 M H 125 06/15/1999

HX Base Yr

405 SW ASCENA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,109 115.9150 129.82 273,790 1956 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1240

BAS 1,240 100 1,240 104,635

FEP 72 80 58 4,895

FEP 360 80 288 24,302

FOP 400 30 120 10,126

UGR 896 45 403 34,006

2,968 2,109 177,964

BAS= W14 FEP= N2 W36 S2 E36$ FEP= W36 S10 E36 N10$ S10 W36
S22 FOP=  S16 E25 N16 W25$ E50 UGR= E28N32 W28 S32$ N32$.

BAS

14

10

36

22

50

32

FEP 2
36

2
36

FEP

36

10

36

10

FOP16

25

16

25

UGR

28

32

28

32

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSFMH467.00 290.00 4.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 40,410
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HX Base Yr

405 SW ASCENA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 780 39.7800 23.87 18,619 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 780

BAS 780 100 780 7,448

780 780 7,448

BAS= W65 S12 E65 N12$.

BAS

65

12

65

12

0


